VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.0831-M24-4
DATUM : 16/06/18 OM 08.30 UUR VANAF Nanteuil

KPL CPL VPL NAAM

791 194

222

A, Willemsen
ert de Bruin
.A. v.d. Bovenk
.A. v.d. Bovenk
omb. Van Hetere
.A. v.d. Bovenk
.A. v.d. Bovenk
A. Willemsen

A. v.d. Bovenk
A

. Willemsen

16
26
36
4G
5 C
66
76
86
96
06

10 G.
11 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
12 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
13 Gert de Bruin

14 A, Rozeboom

15 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
16 Corry Jongerling
17 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
18 A. Rozeboom

19 A. Rozeboom

20 Comb. Van Hetere

21 G.A. v.d. Bovenk

22 G.A. v.d. Bovenk

23 G.A. v.d. Bovenk
G.A. Willemsen
Comb. Van Hetere
A. Rozeboom
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
Bart v.d. Bovenk
Corry Jongerling
Comb. Van Hetere

Comb. Van Hetere
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
G.A. v.d. Bovenk
JA. v.d. Bovenk
A, v.d. Bovenk

G
6
G.A. v.d. Bovenk

AFSTAND AD GT
402,245 10 02
401.887 07 03
399.657 38 11
02 38 02
401.678 12 02
03 38 03
o4 3829
02 10 03
05 38 22
03 10 o4
06 38 31
07 38 34
02 07 01
401.339 09 07
08 38 36
401,916 05 01
09 38 15
02 09 03
03 09 09
02 12 08
10 38 23
11 38 24
12 38 14
04 10 01
03 12 01
04 09 01
13 38 26
401.776 06 01
02 05 03
04 12 06
05 12 07
14 38 20
15 38 17
16 38 07
17 38 37
18 38 38

PRIJSVERDELING DD: 160618 BESTEMMING: Nanteuil

VERG

DUT DEEL

---POELE 1:4----

BETREFT

RINGNR

71025421
71025393
71025332
51443319
51442728
51443318
51443241
71025430
71025337
71025403

51443306
71025251
61279508
71025142
71025249
51443111
51309277
61279531
61279526
41685094

61411207
61280071
71025310
71025396
61279714
71025123
71025341
51443716
71024354
41685101

51442740
71025323
71025256
71025243
71025297
71025305

1:10

VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100

93

0831 A

PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:160618

8

OVER 0.00

STAND MIDFOND

KRING LIDNR.

08310732
08310619
08310074
08311142
08310635
08319154
08311223
08310872
08310961
08310988
08319138
08311169
08310899
08319111

FEFEFEFFFEFEFREFREREFREREEEEFE

NAAM

G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
Gert de Bruin

A. Rozeboom

Corry Jongerling
Comb, Van Heteren
A. Jansen

Harrie Scheers

Bart v.d. Bovenkamp
J.W. Ronner

Comb Bosman

H. van Dam

M. Roenhorst

M. & S. Willemsen

AFD.9 KRING
17- 3638.0
43- 3421.7

105- 2716.2

140- 2387.5

232- 1338.5

156- 2244.7

125- 2500.7

249- 1018.9

245- 1160.8

242- 1198.2

295- 598.1

331- 246.6

326- 309.1

349- 154.1

BESTEMMING:Nanteuil

: REISDUIF-BODE
WIND : NO

Z-TIJD MET/MIN
130458
130508
130413
130549
130829
130906
130921
131206
131021
131401

1462.889
1460.702
1457.438
1448.984
1442,378
1431.938
1430.657
1425,898
1425,554
1416.275

131337 1409.135
131550 1398.207
131734 1397.546
131723 1396.528
131846 1384.004
132038 1382.897
131915 1381.691
132137 1376.255
132230 1372.099
132342 1367.648

132236
132245
132305
132542

1365.873
1365.173
1363.620
1360.317
132534 1359.011
132636 1353.132
132527 1352.697
132736 1350.054
132813 1347.731
132807 1347.386

132834 1345,355
132747 1342.098
132748 1342.023
132810 1340.373
132822 1339.474
132953 1332.700

DO

93 DUIVEN

KRGPNT

958.2
952.5
942.4
916.4
894.9
866.7
855.4
842.9
839.5
798.9

755.9
689.3
683.6
674.6
568. 4
552.5
540.1
472.3
Lah,1
380.8

352.5
337.9
316.4
285.9
273.4
209.0
202.3
171.8
140.1
136.7

107.3
56.5
54.2
36.2
26.0

ETINCHEM

8 DEELNEMERS

CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

968.6
959.6
950.7
919.3
896.9
865.5
847.5
834.1
825.1
798.2

766.8
690.6
677.1
668.2
578.5
569.5
551.6
488.8
479.8
443.9

399.1
367.7
345.3
322.9
309.4
246.6
233.2
201.8
170.4
165.9

134.5
94,2
85.2
67.3
58.3

9.0

BETREFT: 0831 REISDUIF-BODE

1000.0
997.8
994.6
986.1
979.5
969.1
967.8
963.0
962.7
953.4

946.2
935.3
934.7
933.6
921.1
920.0
918.8
913.4
909.2
904.8

903.0
902.3
900.7

1:25 HWH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4
50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

--ONAANGEWEZEN-------===-=-----
3 CC-SPEL VERENIGING
3- 3638.0 1- 3907.4
11- 3421.7 2- 3866.1
20- 2716.2 3- 3768.1
29- 2387.5 L4- 3697.9
55- 1338.5 5- 3579.5
33- 2244.7 6- 2884.9
25- 2500.7 7- 2859.6
61- 1018.9 8- 2696.1
60- 1160.8 9- 2676.9
59- 1198.2 10- 1873.7
74-  598.1 11- 1817.4
83- 246.6 12- 1700.7
81- 309.1 13- 894.0
90- 154.1 14-  802.3

KRING 3

1788.8
1509.6
1344.1
1113.2
706.4
1733.1
1833.8
1063.9
519.6
266.2
226.7
123.3
185.2
121.6

DOETINCHEM
A B C D E F
DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN-----—-==—=—=—————-
CC-SPEL VERENIGING
10- 1788.8 3- 2843.7
19- 1509.6 1- 3656.6
20- 1344.1 2- 3647.9
28- 1113.2 8- 1833.4
50- 706.4 6- 2680.8
12- 1733.1 7- 1952.7
8- 1833.8 4- 2788.3
30- 1063.9 5- 2746.3
57- 519.6 11-  903.2
72- 266.2 -
75- 226.7 9- 1785.0
79- 123.3 10- 1700.7
77- 185.2 12- 898.9
80- 121.6 13- 888.3



PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:160618

STAND SNELHEID (V-M-J)

BESTEMMING: Nanteuil

BETREFT:0831 REISDUIF-BODE

——————————————— ONAANGEWEZEN
KRING LIDNR.  NAAM AFD.9 KRING 3 CC-SPEL
4 08310732 G.A. Willemsen 4- 10379.6 2- 10379.6
4 08310619 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp 23- 9626.8 5- 9626.8
4 08310074 Gert de Bruin 161- 6502.6 31- 6502.6
4 08311142 A. Rozeboom 135- 7160.9 26- 7160.9
4 08310635 Corry Jongerling 247- 40844 58- 4084.4
4 08310961 Bart v.d. Bovenkamp  243- 4200.3 56- 14200.3
L4 08310872 Harrie Scheers 281- 2896.5 67- 2896.5
4 08311223 A. Jansen 168- 6377.0 35- 6377.0
4 08319154 Comb. Van Heteren 202- 5474.1 42- 5474,1
4 08310988 J.W. Ronner 248- 4054,1 59- 4054,1
4 08319138 Comb Bosman 329- 1501.1 83- 1501.1
4 08310899 M. Roenhorst 312- 1880.7 78- 1880.7
4 08311169 H. van Dam 372- 762.0 o4-  762.0
4 08319111 M. & S. Willemsen 374- 750.8 95- 750.8
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND MIDFOND
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN
1 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319 4
2 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508 4
3 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 71025332 3
L G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421 3
5 A. Jansen Zelhem 61280385 3
6 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443306 3
7 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443241 3
8 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025401 3
9 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61280071 3
10 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 41685314 3
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND SNELHEID (V-M)
NR NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN
1 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025421 9
2 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443319 9
3 G.A. Willemsen Doetinchem 71025403 8
L4 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443306 8
5 Gert de Bruin Doetinchem 61279508 8
6 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 61411207 8
7 A. Jansen Zelhem 41685778 7
8 A. Jansen Zelhem 61280385 7
9 A. Rozeboom Doetinchem 71025142 7
10 G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp Doetinchem 51443318 7
DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0831 STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-0-J-N)

=

OWOoONOOUVIEFEWNRE

NAAM

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. Willemsen

A. Jansen

A. Jansen

G.A. Willemsen

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
Gert de Bruin

G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp
G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp

PLAATS

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Zelhem

Zelhem

Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem
Doetinchem

VER

1-
2-
3-
I-
5-
6-
7-
8-
g9-

10-

11-

12-

13-

14-

PUNTEN

3643.5
3620.2
2863.7
2837.4
2824.2
2801.7
2790.2
2780.2
2773.1
2772.3

PUNTEN

8294.5
8147.3
7379.3
7356.1
7212.9
7117.5
6360.3
6335.8
6325.5
6254.8

RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN

51443319
71025421
41685778
61280325
71025403
51443306
61279508
61411207
61280071
51443318

1

1
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8

10113.8
8294.5
8256.0
8051.8
7379.3
7356.1
7212.9
7117.5
7111.6
7095.1

ENIGING

10729.4
10540.3
10087.9
9999.3
9665.8
8516.4
8445.8
7445,2
6613.8
6320.5
4339.2
3570.1
3396. 4
2467.0

AFD.9 KRING 3

47-

55-
150-
187-
238-
246-
230-

95-
144~
259-
364-
313-
335-
376-

5243.1
5052.8
3157.6
2602.9
1828.8
1713.3
1942.1
4239.9
3284.9
1546.6

226.7

724.3

411.2

121.6

DOETINCHEM
AANGEWEZEN

CC-SPEL

8- 5243.1
10- 5052.8
30- 3157.6
42- 2602.9
59- 1828.8
61- 1713.3
57- 1942.1
17- 4239.9
29- 3284.9
62- 1546.6
90- 226.7
78-  724.3
84- 411.2
93- 121.6

VERENIGING
6- 6657.3
1- 9997.0
2- 8156.4
7- 6265.6
5- 6995.2
9- 3542.9
4- 7138.7
3- 7366.7
8- 3750.7
11- 2708.7
12- 1785.0
10- 2722.3
13- 1700.7
14-  888.3



